Lighttogo
Philips_AreaLight_SpecSheet  08/17  page 1 of 2
The Philips Area light features energy saving LED technology ideal
for pole mounted area lighting applications. Area light is available with
Type 3 and Type 4 distributions in two lumen packages, providing
up to 24,300 lumens.
Site & Area
Area light

philips.com/warranties for details.
Specifications
Ordering guide	 example: PAL-150-NW-G1-AR-3-8-BZ
Luminaire
PAL
Wattage LED Color – Generation
NW-G1
Mounting
AR
Distribution Voltage
8
Controls Finish
BZ
PAL    Area Light 150	 �150W
200	 �200W
NW-G1	 Neutral White, 4000K,
                         70 CRI, Generation 1
AR1	 Arm mounting 3	 Type 3
4	 Type 4
8	 120-277 Volts --	 No motion sensor
IMRI2	 Motion sensor
BZ	 Bronze
1.	 Mounts to a square pole. Adapter included for 4" round poles.
2.	 IMRI is available with PAL-200 only.
Area light LED
PAL150/PAL200
© 2017 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Philips reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice
or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
philips.com/Lighttogo
Philips Lighting North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive, Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
1.	 Wattage and lumen output may vary by due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature.
Wattage shown is average for 120V through 277V input. Measured wattage may vary due to variation in input voltage.